
QCJRA Rodeo 5 - Casa Grande, AZ

Teen Girls Barrels

Contestant
Day 1 
Time

Day 1     
Penalty Day 2       Time

Day 2        
Penalty

Weekend     
Total

1 Kinsley Clifton
2 Morgan Bonner
3 Madisyn Desautelle
4 Maile Read
5 Kinzee Beckstead
6 Faith King
7 Trinity Simpson
8 Addison Ogle
9 Lakyn Melton
10 McKinley Jo Nahrgang
11 Morgan Belli
12 Autumn Chapman
13 Lexi Riege
14 Emma Lilly
15 Maya Blum
16 Raina Umbenhauer
17 Jessie James Levin
18 Zoe Haney
19 Savvy Brill
20 Carlee Hays `

21 Taryn Bond
22 Tasha Harrison
23 Taylor James
24 Ryli Swann
25 Piper Parks



QCJRA Rodeo 5 - Casa Grande, AZ

Teen Girls Goat Tie

Contestant
Day 1        

Time
Day 1     
Penalty

Day 2       
Time

Day 2        
Penalty

Weekend     
Total

1 Madisyn Desautelle
2 Addison Ogle
3 Darla Debold
4 Taryn Bond
5 Tasha Harrison
6 Ryli Swann
7 Morgan Bonner
8 Dessani Duffy
9 Amaya Pena
10 Carlee Hays
11 McKinley Jo Nahrgang
12 Beeanna English
13 Lakyn Melton
14 Peyton Bingham
15 Samantha Baer
16 Emma Lilly
17 Alyia Johnson



QCJRA Rodeo 5 - Casa Grande, AZ

Teen Girls Poles

Contestant
Day 1        

Time
Day 1     
Penalty

Day 2       
Time

Day 2        
Penalty

Weekend     
Total

1 Kinsley Clifton
2 Morgan Bonner
3 Autumn Chapman
4 Madisyn Desautelle
5 Dessani Duffy
6 Savvy Brill
7 Maile Read
8 Madison Traynor
9 Raina Umbenhauer
10 Lexi Riege
11 Ryli Swann
12 Tasha Harrison
13 Emma Lilly
14 Zoe Haney
15 Morgan Belli
16 Maya Blum
17 Jessie James Levin
18 McKinley Jo Nahrgang
19 Faith King
20 Trinity Simpson
21 Addison Ogle
22 Carlee Hays
23 Rilyn Kaintz
24 Sophie Hanson
25 Taryn Bond
26 Kodee Statler



QCJRA Rodeo 5 - Casa Grande, AZ

Teen Girls Breakaway

Contestant
Day 1        

Time
Day 1     
Penalty

Day 2       
Time

Day 2        
Penalty

Weekend     
Total

1 Jessie James Levin
2 Audree Ferriera
3 Beeanna English
4 Zoe Haney
5 Alyia Johnson
6 Kinsley Clifton
7 Taryn Bond
8 Maile Read
9 Ryli Swann
10 Samantha Baer
11 Ava Ogle
12 Raina Umbenhauer
13 Madison Traynor
14 Darla Debold
15 Dessani Duffy
16 Rilyn Kaintz
17 Sophie Hanson
18 Emma Lilly
19 Kodee Statler
20 Lakyn Melton
21 Kinzee Beckstead
22 Taylor James
23 Peyton Bingham
24 Carlee Hays
25 McKinley Jo Nahrgang



QCJRA Rodeo 5 - Casa Grande, AZ

Teen Girls Ribbon Roping

Contestant
Day 1        

Time
Day 1     
Penalty

Day 2       
Time

Day 2        
Penalty

Weekend     
Total

1 Ava Ogle
2 McKinley Jo Nahrgang
3 Alyia Johnson
4 Dessani Duffy
5 Zoe Haney
6 Jessie James Levin
7 Darla Debold
8 Carlee Hays
9 Ryli Swann
10 Kodee Statler
11 Samantha Baer
12 Kinzee Beckstead
13 Sophie Hanson
14 Taryn Bond



QCJRA Rodeo 5 - Casa Grande, AZ

Teen Girls Team Roping

Contestant
Day 1        

Time
Day 1     
Penalty

Day 2       
Time

Day 2        
Penalty

Weekend     
Total

1
Ava Ogle
Bill McClure

2
McKinley Jo Nahrgang
Trey Nahrgang

3
Carlee Hays
Junior Hays

4
Ryli Swann
Joey Swann

5
Maile Read
Colton Thomas

6
Rudy Clark
Amaya Pena

7
Jessie Munoz
Dessani Duffy

8
Josh Blair
Taryn Bond

9
Zoe Haney
Denver Dodd

10
Tanner Pritchard (D)
Madison Traynor

11
Tanner Houston
Jessie James Levin

12
Alyia Johnson
Jackson Charlie

13
Audree Ferriera
Billy Ferriera

14
Landon Ellis
Peyton Bingham

15
Darla Debold
Ty Thomas


